2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:50 p.m.
3:05 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:55 p.m.
4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Classical World in Context: Persia
Hellenistic, Persianistic, Greco-Persian

Villa Workshop: February 15, 2018
Getty Villa North Campus: VN113/114

Welcome — Alexa Sekyra, Getty Research Institute
Introduction — M. Rahim Shayegan, University of California, Los Angeles

Beyond “Greco-Persian”: Artistic Processes in the Eastern Mediterranean
Alessandro Poggio, Scuola Normale Superiore di Pisa

Discussion

Coffee Break (Villa North Lobby)

Hellenism and Persianism in the East: Culture and Empire after
Alexander the Great

Rolf Strootman, University of Utrecht

Discussion

Remarks/Discussion — M. Rahim Shayegan, University of California, Los Angeles

Reception (Monkey Court)



