## **Classical World in Context: Persia**

Hellenistic, Persianistic, Greco-Persian

Villa Workshop: February 15, 2018 Getty Villa North Campus: VN113/114

2:00 p.m.	Welcome – Alexa Sekyra, Getty Research Institute
	Introduction – M. Rahim Shayegan, University of California, Los Angeles
2:15 p.m.	<b>Beyond "Greco-Persian": Artistic Processes in the Eastern Mediterranean</b> Alessandro Poggio, Scuola Normale Superiore di Pisa
2:50 p.m.	Discussion
3:05 p.m.	Coffee Break (Villa North Lobby)
3:20 p.m.	Hellenism and Persianism in the East: Culture and Empire after Alexander the Great Rolf Strootman, University of Utrecht
3:55 p.m.	Discussion
4:10 p.m.	Remarks/Discussion – M. Rahim Shayegan, University of California, Los Angeles
4:30 p.m.	Reception (Monkey Court)